Campus meetings

Provost Council

Associate Deans

ASI Cabinet

Academic Senate Executive Committee
Public Hearing #1

Council of Chairs

Public Hearing #2

Public Hearing #3

Academic Senate (full)

Date

February 10, 2021
February 12, 2021
February 23, 2021
February 24, 2021
February 26, 2021
March 1, 2021
March 4, 2021
March 9, 2021
March 10, 2021

Time

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
4:30 p.m.



	Campus meetings

