Campus meetings	Date	Time
Provost Council	February 10, 2021	9:00 a.m.
Associate Deans	February 12, 2021	9:00 a.m.
ASI Cabinet	February 23, 2021	3:45 p.m.
Academic Senate Executive Committee	February 24, 2021	4:00 p.m.
Public Hearing #1	February 26, 2021	12:00 p.m.
Council of Chairs	March 1, 2021	12:00 p.m.
Public Hearing #2	March 4, 2021	5:00 p.m.
Public Hearing #3	March 9, 2021	9:00 a.m.
Academic Senate (full)	March 10, 2021	4:30 p.m.